
Campbell County 
 

 
Local Building & 
Local HVAC Inspector: Campbell County  (excludes the cities of Cold Springs & Newport)  
    www.campbellcountyky.org  
    1098 Monmouth St., Ste. 343 Newport, 41071 
 
Including the cities of Cities of Alexandria, Ft. Thomas are minimum jurisdiction only.  

Otherwise state jurisdiction within those city limits. 
Mark Brant 859-292-3880 

    mbrant@campbellcountyky.org  
      
Expanded includes Cities of Cold Spring, Crestview, Highland Heights, Bellview, Dayton, 
Melbourne, Silver Grove, Southgate, Woodlawn, California, Alexandria and Menor 
    998 Monmouth St., Newport 41071 
    Mark Brant 859-292-3880    
    bsteffen@newportky.gov 
     
    Wilder 
    Terry Vance 859-581-8884 
 
    Doug Roell droell@newportky.gov  
 
Local Building Inspector Fort Thomas  Kevin Barbian  859-572-1210 
Only:    Wilder   Terry Vance  859-581-8884  
              
State Building Inspector: Bruce Hall 
E-mail Address:   bruce.hall@ky.gov  
Phone Number:   502-682-8544 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:  Bruce Hall 
E-mail Address:   bruce.hall@ky.gov  
Phone Number:   502-682-8544 
 
State Electrical Inspector: Darryl Morgan 
E-mail Address:   Darryl.morgan@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-473-5176 
 
State Elevator Inspector: Enoch Thomas 
E-mail Address:   enoch.thomas@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   606-748-9461 
 
 
 
State HVAC Inspector:  Gary Shoemaker  
E-mail Address:   gary.shoemaker@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-339-4458 
Office Address:   1098 Manmouth St., Rm 343, Newport, KY 41072 (Wednesday) 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:  Chris Stein   
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E-mail Address:   chris.stein@ky.gov  
Cell phone:   859-229-6559   
    
 
 
    Gary Jones 
    Gary.jones@ky.gov 
    859-206-3961 
 
Office Hours:   Monday, Wednesday & Friday (8 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:  859-341-8228 
 
Office Address:   Boone County Health Center 

   7505 Burlington Pike 
   Florence, KY 41042 

 
Northern KY Plan Review: Chris Stein 
    chris.stein@ky.gov 
 
Office Hours:   Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:  859-341-8228 
 
Environmentalist:  Ted Tally 
Office Address:   8001 Veterans Memorial Drive 
    Florence, KY 41042 
Office Phone Number  859-363-2027 
 
Boiler Inspector:  Gary Shoemaker 
E-mail Address:   gary.shoemaker@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:   859-339-4458 
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